

WILLIAM'S CHALK THE WALK SPONSORSHIP FORM



www.williamswarriors.org

We wish to sponsor William's Chalk the Walk at the following level: ____ Platinum ____ Gold ____ Silver ____ Bronze Diamond Custom Diamond Sponsor: \$2000 or more Your logo on Chalk the Walk website for one year Option to display sponsor banner at Event Recognition in 2023 Chalk the Walk Brochure with a full page advertisement • Three Chalk the Walk Sidewalk Boxes at Event – volunteer artist to create your design for one (1) box Seven 'Creative Care Kits' donated in your name to pediatric cancer patients at local hospitals Five William's Warriors beanie hats Platinum Sponsor: \$1500 Your logo on Chalk the Walk website Option to display sponsor banner at Event Recognition in 2023 Chalk the Walk Brochure with a half page advertisement Two Chalk the Walk Sidewalk Boxes at Event – volunteer artist to create your design for one (1) box Five 'Creative Care Kits' donated in your name to pediatric cancer patients at local hospitals Three William's Warriors beanie hats Gold Sponsor: \$550 • Option to display sponsor banner at Event Recognition in 2023 Chalk the Walk Brochure Two Chalk the Walk Boxes at the Event Three 'Creative Care Kits' donated in your name to pediatric cancer patients at local hospitals Two William's Warriors beanie hats Silver Sponsor: \$350 Recognition in 2023 Chalk the Walk Brochure One Chalk the Walk Box at the Event Two 'Creative Care Kits' donated in your name to pediatric cancer patients at local hospitals Two William's Warriors beanie hats **Bronze Sponsor: \$200** • Recognition in 2023 Chalk the Walk Brochure One Chalk the Walk Box at the Event One 'Creative Care Kit' donated in your name to pediatric cancer patients at local hospitals • One William's Warriors beanie hat Creative Care Kit Sponsor: \$100 • One 'Creative Care Kit' donated in your name to pediatric cancer patients at local hospitals ORGANIZATION/COMPANY____ STATE ZIP

Please make checks payable to: William's Warriors Inc.

If you are interested in being a Sponsor for William's Chalk the Walk, please fill out the attached form and send your check to: **Williams Warriors Inc.**

TELEPHONE _____

CONTACT PERSON: ____

14 Atlantic Avenue Blue Point, NY 11715

Please don't hesitate to contact us with any questions you might have: <u>williamswarriorsvscancer@gmail.com</u>. We look forward to hearing from you! <u>Please return sponsorship forms by **August 25, 2023.**</u>